Design Features
P R O D U C T S
Sample Spec
Trough
Ablution
The Simcraft Ablution Trough is our premium hand-wash trough, crafted from 1.2mm 304 grade stainless steel and fea-
turing internal radius corners for ease of cleaning and 50mm rear hob with tile lip or 150mm boxed upstand for mount-
ing tapware. The trough suits wall-mounted tap configurations as the sloped rear landing and front lip return provide

Welshpool WA 6016
Standard SizesOptions
How to order
Order Key
Plan
Section
Front Elevation
ABT . 1800 . WB . RH . 150
Ablution Trough, 1800mm Long, Wall Brackets,
Right Hand Waste Outlet, 150mm Upstand
      A       B       C     D      E
A = Product Code
B = Trough Length (mm)
C = Version
         WB: Wall Brackets
         FR: Free Standing
D = Waste Outlet Position
         LH: Left Hand Waste
         RH: Right Hand Waste
E = Upstand Size (if required)
        150mm
Size: 8 standard sizes or custom-made
Outlet position: left or right hand
Version: wall hung or free standing
Optional Upstand: 150mm boxed or custom size
Optional Side Tile Lip: additonal tile lips to 1 or
both sides
Optional Tapware: pre-plumbed tapware or tap
holes available
Section - 150mm Upstand Model
6540
310
50
484
21
5
15
0
LENGTH
50mm WASTE
INTERNAL RADIUS CORNERS
FOR EASY CLEANING
15
0
SLOPED REAR WALL
TO PREVENT SLASH
FRONT LIP TO CONTAIN
TURBULENT WATER
Plan - 150mm Upstand Model
Front Elevation - 150mm Upstand Model
21
5
20
LENGTH
40
TILE LIP
LENGTH
170
17
5
48
5
6540
50mm WASTE
INTERNAL RADIUS CORNERS
FOR EASY CLEANING
485
50
SLOPED REAR WALL
TO PREVENT SLASHFRONT LIP TO CONTAIN
TURBULENT WATER
21